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WINDFORCE brand was established in 2012,
through unremitting team efforts and
innovation, WINDFORCE has developed over
1200 tire sizes covering PCR, UHP, SUV, 4X4,
VAN, WINTER, ALL SEASON, as well as RACING
TYRES.

WINDFORCE brand also has over 120 sizes for
its TBR TYRES with full ranges covering steer,

drive, trailer and all position wheel.

In line with the vision of “building a
professional tire brand” , WINDFORCE has
obtained various certificates including ISO9001,
China CCC, US DOT, EU E-MARK, EU Regulation
117, Saudi Arabia SASO, Nigeria SONCAP,
Uruguay LATU, India BIS, Brazil INMENTRO, etc....

With the spirit of customer first, WINDFORCE
has become a reliable brand focusing on quality
products, and will continuously enhance
its excellent services to all partners by our
dedicated sales team.

No adventure without risk, no driving without
safeguarding. On the way to the future,
WINDFORCE TYRE is always around you.
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O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel
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O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Trailer Wheel for long distance, also can be used
on Steer Wheel.

® Application: Steer Wheel for long distance, also can be used on
Trailer Wheel.

® Suitable for high speed on good road surface application, with
excellent anti-wet property and side-slip resistance.

® Suitable for high speed on good road surface application, with
excellent durability, anti-side wear performance.

® Longer mileage, Lower noise, Lower rolling resistance. ® Longer mileage, Lower noise, Good stone-picking prevention.

7MI+~sS 175-2495S INCH

Standard  Tubeless/ Rim

m+s zz's_zq's INCH ILEOT DesSclﬁEiion R:tli)ll']g Tf‘lllef‘idltjggt"h Rim Tube position HpliEiten m

_ . H1020R02  215/75R17.5 127/124M 16 120 150  6.00 ut Al Highway B 73
o Desst:lﬁiiion Raptliyng e Stl:iard Tuiﬁ:)e;s/ DOZ::OH Application H1020R28  215/75R175 135/133] 18 120 150 600 T Al Highway B 73
H1000RO1 11R22.5 148/145M 16 130 164 825 TL Trailer  Highway - - H1020R04  235/75R17.5 132/130M 16 125 158 675 e All Highway B 73
HIOO0RO6  295/75R22.5 146/143M 16 110 140 900 T Trailer  Highway - - - - H1020R29  235/75R17.5 143/141) 18 125158 675 n All Highway 873
1000804 LlR24S 149/146M 16 110 140 825 o rler tighway - - - - H1020R06  225/70R195 128/126M 14 125 155 675 T Al Highway B 73
Ko e R R R S = = R e I I A .
HI000RO7 ~ 295/80R22.5 152/149M 18 145 184  9.00 T Traller  Highway - - - - 1020005 sBe/7ORIOS 146/14eM 16 130 160 Bas " W Highuor .
HI000ROS ~ 315/80R22.5 156/150M 20 145 184  9.00 ut Traller  Highway - - - - H10%OR30  285/70R155 150/148) 16 130 160 6ot " Al Highway I
H1000R08 12R22.5 152/149M 18 145 184 9,00 T Traller  Highway - - - - L 020Re lR725 148/145M 16 145 184 825 o Al Highway 0 s
H1020R14  295/75R22.5 146/143M 16 155 196  9.00 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R22 11R245 149/146M 16 145 184 825 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R24  285/75R24.5 147/144M 16 155 196  8.25 TL Al Highway - -
H1020R01  255/70R22.5 140/137M 16 130 160  7.50 TL Al Highway - -
H1020R10  275/70R22.5 148/145M 16 145 184 825 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R15  295/80R22.5 152/146M 18 155 196  9.00 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R17  315/70R22.5 154/150M 20 150 190  9.00 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R18  315/80R22.5 156/150M 20 155 196  9.00 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R16 12R225 152/149M 18 155 196  9.00 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R18  385/55R22.5 160L 20 155 196 1225 T Al Highway B 73
H1020R20  385/65R22.5 160L 20 155 196 1175 T Al Highway B 73
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\INDFORCE HEAVY TRUCK
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O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Steer Wheel for long distance, also can be used as
All Position pattern.

® Application: Steer Wheel for long distance, also can be used on
Trailer Wheel.

® New designed pattern, Suitable for well paved road condition
with high speed level and excellent durability.

® Suitable for high speed on good road surface application, with
excellent durability, anti-side wear performance.

® Heavy loading capacity, Low heat build-up, High speed and Low
noise.

® Longer mileage, Lower noise, Good stone-picking prevention.

MI+~S 125225 INCH M-S 225 INCH

[tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard Tubeless/ Rim . ﬁ . n [tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard  Tubeless/ Rim _— ﬁ "

No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim Tube position g il No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim Tule position Application fﬂ
H1022R01  315/80R22.5 156/150M 20 15.0 19.0 9.00 TL All Highway - - - - H3060R10 12R22.5 152/149M 18 15.0 19.0 9.00 TL All Highway - - - -
H1022R03 12R22.5 152/149L 18 15.0 19.0 9.00 TL All Highway - = = = H3060R11  295/60R22.5 150/147M 18 15.0 19.0 9.00 TL All Highway D C B 72
H1022R02 9.5R17.5 143/141) 18 130 164 6.75 TL All Highway - - - - H3060R12  295/80R22.5 152/149M 18 155 196 9.00 TL All Highway D C B 72

H3060R13  315/80R22.5 157/154M 20 15.0 19.0 9.00 TL All Highway D C B 72
3 HERVY TRUCKH HERVY TRUCKH 4
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O standard Wheel

Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: All Position Wheels for On/Off use.

WALO60

® Mixed pattern, Suitable for mixed road surface and relatively

poor road condition with sideslip resistance.

® Excellent crack & tear resistance, High speed, Long mileage.

7+~S 16-=245S INCH

Item
No.

A1060R15
A1060R13
A1060R14
A1060R06
A1060R07
A1060R08
A1060R09
A1060R10
A1060R01
A1060R02
A1060R11
A1060R04
A1060R03
A1060R05

Sizes

Description

7.00R16LT
7.50R16LT
8.25R16LT
9.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
12.00R20
12.00R24
11R22.5
11R24.5
295/80R22.5
315/80R22.5
12R22.5
13R22.5

118/114L
122/118L
128/124K
144/142K
149/146K
150/147K
156/153K
160/157K
148/145M
149/146M
152/149M
156/150M
152/149M
156/150L

5 HERVY TRUCK

Ply
Rating

14
14
16
16
18
18
20
20
16
16
18
20
18
20

Tread Depth
MM 1/32"

120
13.0
13.0
155
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

15.0
16.4
16.4
19.6
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
184
184
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

Standard
Rim
5.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00
8.50
8.50
8.25
8.25
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.75
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O standard Wheel
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Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: All Position Wheels for long mileage load series.

® New designed pattern, Suitable for well paved road condition with
excellent durability.

® Standard load, Low heat build-up, High speed.

7+~sS =24 INCH

T“;’ELG‘:S/ poi:z:on Application e I;(\leorTI Dessclrzil;iion R;tliyng TrclﬁdlljlggF'h StaRr;:qard TU'TJELESS/ Doi;:i]on Application
T All On/Off - - - - A1062R0O1+ 12.00R24 160/157K 20 16.0 208 8.50 T All On/Off - - - -
TT All On/Off B E B 73
TT All On/Off S S B 73
TT All On/Off D C B 73
TT All On/Off D C B 73
TT All On/Off D C B 73
TT All On/Off D C B 73
TT All On/Off D C B 73
TL All On/Off D C B 73
TL All On/Off D C B 73
TL All On/Off C C B 73
TL All On/Off C C B 73
TL All On/Off C C B 73
TL All On/Off C C B 73
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O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: All Position Wheels for On/Off use.

® Mixed pattern, Suitable for mixed road surface and relatively
poor road condition with high loading capability.

® Excellent crack & tear resistance, Good anti-uneven wear
character.

7+~S =20 INCH

[tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard

No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim
A1066R03 9.00R20 144/142K 16 155 196 7.00
A1066R04 10.00R20 149/146K 18 16.0 20.2 7.50
A1066R0O1 11.00R20 152/149K 18 16.0 20.2 8.00
A1066R02 12.00R20 156/153K 20 16.0 20.2 8.50

HERVY TRUCK
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(o)
O standard Wheel

000

Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: All Position Wheels for long mileage load series.

® New designed pattern, Suitable for well paved road condition
with excellent durability.

® Standard load, Low heat build-up, High speed.

7+sS =4 INCH

e postion AoPIcten No Descrption g S T ation APt
TT All On/Off - - - - A1068R0O1 12.00R24 160/157K 20 16.0 20.2 8.50 T All On/Off S C B 73
TT All On/Off - - - -
TT All On/Off - - - -
T All On/Off = - - -
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O sStandard Wheel

000

Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

o0

O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Steer Wheel for long distance, also can be used as ® Application: Drive Wheel for medium mileage loading series.

Trailer Wheel pattern.

® (lose Shoulder designs, the block pattern offer excellent drive
® New designed pattern, Suitable for well paved road condition force and good braking performance on paved road condition.

with high speed level and excellent durability.

® Excellent load capability, Longer mileage, Super Durability.
® Heavy loading capacity, Low heat build-up, High speed and Low

noise.
7MI~S 20 INCH M-S 22S5S-=2HS INCH
ltem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard Tubeless/ Rim L ﬁ a n [tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard  Tubeless/ Rim N ﬁ . n
No. Description Rating MM 1/32"  Rim vuze | s | T No. Description Rating MM 1/32°  Rim Tube  position ‘PPiication
A1088R0O1 11.00R20 152/149K 18 16,5 20.8 8.00 TT All Highway - - - - D2000R02 11R22.5 148/145M 16 20.0 252 8.25 TL Drive Highway - - - -
D2000R06 295/75R22.5 146/143K 16 20.0 25.2 9.00 TL Drive Highway - - - -
D2000R04 11R24.5 149/146K 16 20.0 252 8.25 TL Drive Highway - - - -
D2000R08 285/75R24.5 147/144L 16 20.0 25.2 8.25 TL Drive Highway - - - -
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Wo=z0=20 Wo=z040

00 000

O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel Q Prohibited Wheel

00

O standard Wheel

(o] (e)(e)
Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for medium mileage load series. ® Application: Drive Wheel for short distance on/off road use.

® Open Shoulder designs, the block pattern offer excellent drive
force and anti-peeling performance on paved and unpaved
roads.

® Suitable for low or middle speed ride on/off road condition,
with powerful grip and high loading ability.

® Longer Mileage, Strong Structure, Good anti-wear performance.
® Excellent load capability, Longer mileage, Super Durability.

7+~S 1725-24.5 INCH

7+~S =20 INCH

'tNeo"." Dessclfif:(ion R:tli);]g Trrlleridlr;gzt“h St?i:qard TuiELe‘:S/ DOF::::O” g il o L) |

D2020R27 95R17.5 131/129L 16 150 190 675 TUL Drive  Highway - - - - ILEOT Desscirzif,;on Raptli)rljg TrrrlerjdlD/ggt"h St?qr;:qard Tu:i:feSS/ poz::on Application
D2020R02  215/75R17.5 127/124M 16 150 190  6.00 T Drive Hghway € C B 75 02040801 100020 149/145€ 18 200 252 750 - e omort
D2020R04  235/75R17.5 132/130M 16 155 196  6.75 T Drive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R28  235/75R17.5 143/141) 18 155 196  6.75 T Drive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R06  225/70R19.5 128/126M 14 155 196  6.75 T Drive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R07  245/70R19.5 136/134M 16 155 196  7.50 T Drive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R08  265/70R19.5 140/138M 16 155 196  7.50 T Dive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R29  265/70R19.5 143/141) 18 155 196  7.50 T Dive Hgway € C B 75

D2020T09  285/70R19.5 146/144M 16 160 200 825 T Drive Hgway € C B 75

D2020R12 11R22.5 148/145M 16 200 252 825 T Drive Hgway € C B 75

D2020R22 11R24.5 149/146K 16 200 252 825 T Drive Hghway € B B 75

D2020R10  275/70R22.5 148/145M 16 180 228 825 T Drive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R15  295/80R22.5 152/149M 18 200 252  9.00 T Drive Hghway € B B 75

D2020R17  315/70R22.5 154/150M 20  20.0 252  9.00 T Drive Hghway € B B 75

D2020R18  315/80R22.5 156/150M 20  20.0 252  9.00 T Drive Hghway € B B 75

D2020R16 12R22.5 152/149K 18 200 252  9.00 T Drive Hghway € C B 75

D2020R20 10.00R20 149/146K 18 200 252  7.50 T Drive Hghway € B B 75
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00

O standard Wheel

(o] (e)(o)
Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for short distance on/off road use.

® Suitable for low or middle speed ride on/off road condition,
with powerful grip and high loading ability.

® |onger Mileage, Strong Structure, Good anti-wear performance.

mMr~s =225 INCH

[tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard

No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim
D2048R02 315/80R22.5 156/150K 20 18.0 228 9.00
D2048R0O1 12R22.5 152/149K 18 20.0 25.2 9.00

HERVY TRUCK
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(o) O o (e)(o)
O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for On/Off Road use.

® Suitable for mix road use and relatively poor road condition
with excellent traction character.

® txcellent load capability, Longer mileage, Good anti-wearing.

M-S =225-=24S INCH

Tubeless/ Rim Item Standard  Tubeless/ Rim

Tube position Application = No. DesSclfiEiion R:tli}llwg Tl*r'ler?ldll:;ggf'h Rim Tube position HpliEiten ﬁm

TL Drive On/Off - - - - D2060R01 11R22.5 148/145M 16 20.0 25.2 6.00 TL Drive On/Off D C A 73

TL Drive On/Off = - - - D2060R06 11R24.5 149/146K 16 20.0 25.2 6.75 TL Drive On/Off D C A 73
D2060R02 295/80R22.5 152/149L 18 20.0 25.2 6.00 TL Drive On/Off D B A 73
D2060R04 315/80R22.5 156/150K 20 20.0 25.2 6.75 TL Drive On/Off D B A 73
D2060R03 12R22.5 152/149K 18 20.0 25.2 6.75 TL Drive On/Off D B A 73
D2060R0O5 13R22.5 156/150K 20 20.0 25.2 7.50 TL Drive On/Off D B A 73

13
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O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

00 (<) oo

O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for medium mileage load series. ® Application: Drive Wheel for medium mileage load series.

® Open Sahoulder designs, the block pattern offer excellent drive
force and anti-peeling performance on paved and unpaved
roads.

® Open Sahoulder designs, the block pattern offer excellent drive
force and anti-peeling performance on paved and unpaved
roads.

® txcellent load capability, Longer mileage, Super Durability. ® txcellent load capability, Longer mileage, Super Durability.

7M+sS 16-=0 INCH mM+s =20 INCH
I‘lt\leor.n Dessclﬁiiion R:tli}llﬂg Tf‘r"efjdll:;ggf'h StaRr;:jrd Tu::)eeSS/ poz::on Application = I‘lc\leon.-l Dessclfif)iion R:tli}llﬂg T"r"esldll:;ggf'h St?:;::‘“ TU::DEESS/ DOE::OH Application
D2062R07 7.00R16LT 118/114K 14 145 184 5.50 T Drive On/Off - - - - D2062R03+ 11.00R20 152/149K 18 185 234 8.00 T Drive On/Off - - - -
D2062R05 7.50R16LT 122/118K 14 145 184 6.50 T Drive On/Off = = = = D2060R04+ 12.00R20 156/153K 20 195 2456 8.50 T Drive On/Off = = = =
D2062R06 8.25R16LT 128/124K 16 145 184 6.50 T Drive On/Off - - - -
D2062R0O1 9.00R20 144/142K 16 180 228 7.00 T Drive On/Off = = = =
D2062R02 10.00R20 149/146K 18 180 228 7.50 T Drive On/Off - - - -

15 HERVY TRUCK HEAVY TRUCK 16
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O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

(o] (o}
O sStandard Wheel

(o) oo

Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for short distance on/off road use.

® Application: Drive Wheel for short distance on/off road use.
® Suitable for low or middle speed ride on/off road condition,

® Suitable for low or middle speed ride on/off road condition,
with powerful grip and high loading ability.

with powerful grip and high loading ability.

® Longer Mileage, Strong Structure, Good anti-wear performance. ® Longer Mileage, Strong Structure, Good anti-wear performance.

7+~sS =20 INCH

7+~sS =24 INCH

[tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard Tubeless/ Rim L n [tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard  Tubeless/ Rim L ﬁ E n
No. Description Ratng MM 1/32"  Rim Tibe | ol |22 No. Description Rating MM 1/32"  Rim Tube  position ‘PPiication
D2066R01 11.00R20 152/149) 18 185 234 800 T Drive  On/OFf - - - - D2068RO1 12.00R24 160/157K 20 160 208 850 T Drive  oOn/Off - - - -

D2066R02 12.00R20 156/153] 20 195 246 850 T Drive  OnfOff - - - -

T
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(o) oo

O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

(o) oo

O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Steer and Drive Wheel for on/off road use. ® Application: Drive Wheel for short distance on/off road use.
® Suitable for low or middle speed ride on/off road condition,

® Suitable for low or middle speed ride on/off road condition, - i : ) <
with powerful grip and high loading ability.

with powerful grip and high loading ability.

e Longer Mileage, Strong Structure, Good anti-wear performance. ® Longer Mileage, Strong Structure, Good anti-wear performance.

M+ 20 INCH m+s =0-=49 INCH
; i i Standard  Tubeless/ Rim

[tem Sizes Ply Tread Depth Standard  Tubeless/ Rim o ﬁ a [tem SIZ.ES‘ Ply Tread Dep'flh . i ferllEsien ﬁ

No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim Tulsm position Application No. Description Rating MM 1/32 Rim Tube position .
D2080R0O1 9.00R20 144/14ZG 16 20.0 25.2 7.0 TT Drive On/Off _ _ _ _ D2088R0O1 11.00R20 152/1490 18 21.0 264 8.00 TT Drive Off - - - -
D2080R02 10.00R20 149/146G 18 200 252 75 T Drive  On/Off - - - - 20D 12.00R20 156/153G 20 220 278 850 Uy Ll Clii -t T
D2080R03 11.00R20 152/149G 18  21.0 265 80 T Drive  On/Off - - - - D2088R03 12.00R24 160/157k 20 220 278 850 il Drive Off -
D2080R04 12.00R20 156/153G 20  21.0 265 85 T Drive  On/Off - - - - Lol 11R22.5 146/143k 16 220 278 825 - LU Ui - s
D2088RO6  295/80R22.5 152/149K 18  22.0 27.8  9.00 T Drive off - - - -
D2088RO8 12R22.5 152/149K 18 220 278 9.0 TL Drive off - - - -
D2088RO9 13R22.5 156/150K 20 220 278 975 TL Drive off - - - -

Y
19 HEAVY TRUCK HEAVY TRUCK 20



\INDFORCE HEAVY TRUCK

Woo080

WoD3I08=

00 000

O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel
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O standard Wheel

000

Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for medium mileage load series. P di | load ser
pplication: Drive Wheel for medium mileage load series.

® QOpen Shoulder designs, the block pattern offer excellent drive
force and anti-peeling performance on paved and unpaved
roads.

® QOpen Shoulder designs, the block pattern offer excellent drive
force and anti-peeling performance on paved and unpaved
roads.

® txcellent load capability, Longer mileage, Super Durability. o Excellent load ity L | . Durabilit
xcellent load capability, Longer mileage, Super Durability.

M+S =25 INCH TI+s 225 INCH

Item Sizes Ply ~ Tread Dep'Eh Stajdard Tubeless/ R?n‘1 Application . .

No. Description Rating MM 1/32 Rim Tube position — = S'Z,es, Ply UIreEr DeDEh Star?dard Tubeless/ le Application
D3080R10 12R22.5 152/149M 18 200 252  9.00 L Drive  Highway - - - - N2 Elsirpen itz |l Lisz Rim Tube  position —
D3080R11  295/60R22.5 150/147M 18 200 252  9.00 TL Drive Hghway D C B 74 D3082R01  315/80R22.5 157/154M 20 220 278  S.00 T Drive  Highway € C B 75
D3080R12  295/80R22.5 152/149M 18 200 252  9.00 L Drive  Highway - - - -

D3080R13  315/80R22.5 157/154M 20 200 252  9.00 TL Drive Hghway D C B 74
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O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel
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O standard Wheel

000

Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Trailer Wheel for regional use. ® Application: Trailer Wheel for regional use.

® Suitable for high and medium speed on good road surface with
excellent anti- skid-side character and drainage performance.

® Suitable for high speed on paved road surface with excellent
anti-skid-side character and durability performance.

e Excellent loading capacity, Low rolling resistance, Low noise. ® Etxcellent loading capacity, Low rolling resistance, Low noise.

7MI+~S 175-=2=2.S INCH mM+rs =225 INCH
'LEOT Dessclfi‘;iion R:tli);lg Tl‘r’lef‘idl[;gg'h St?:i:ward TU'TDE:)ESS/ poi:::on Application |}\IEOFT1 DesScIrZiEiion R:tli);g Tl*r’lelfldlDlggEh StaRr;(rjnard Tu‘lt')EIt?eSS/ poF::[cTi]on Application
T3000RO1  215/75R17.5 135/133] 18 12.0 150 6.00 TL Trailer  Highway € @ B 73 T3020R01  385/65R22.5 160L 20 155 196 11.75 TL Trailer  Highway - - - -
T3000R02  235/75R17.5 143/141] 18 12,5 158 6.75 TL Trailer  Highway E @ B 73
T3000R03  225/70R19.5 128/126M 14 125 158 6.75 TL Trailer  Highway E C B 73
T3000R04  245/70R19.5 136/134M 16 125 158 7.50 TL Trailer  Highway E C B 73
T3000R05  265/70R19.5 143/141J 18 125 158 7.50 TL Trailer  Highway E C B 73
T3000R06  285/70R19.5 150/148) 18 13.0 16.0 8.25 TL Trailer  Highway S C B 73
T3000R07  275/70R22.5 148/145M 16 145 184 8.25 TL Trailer  Highway E « B 73
T3000R08  385/55R22.5 160L 20 155 196 12.25 TL Trailer  Highway C C B 73
T3000R09  385/65R22.5 160L 20 155 196 11.75 TL Trailer  Highway C « B 73
T3000R11  445/65R22.5 169K 20 16.0 202 13.00 TL Trailer  Highway C C B 73
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O sStandard Wheel Permitted Wheel @ Prohibited Wheel

(o) 000 () oo
O standard Wheel Permitted Wheel @) Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Drive Wheel for On/Off Road use. ® Application: Trailer Wheel for regional use.

® Suitable for high speed on paved road surface with excellent

® Suitable for mix road use and relatively poor road condition
anti-skid-side character and durability performance.

with excellent traction character.

® Excellent load capability, Longer mileage, Good antiwearing. ® Excellent loading capacity, Low rolling resistance, Low noise.

mMm+rs 225 INCH mM~s =225 INCH

[tem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard  Tubeless/ Rim L ﬁ ﬁ 1) ltem Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard  Tubeless/ Rim o ﬁ . n
No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim Tube position Application No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim Tube position Application
T3030R02 385/65R22.5 160L 20 16.0 20.2 11.75 TL All On/Off C B B 73 T5000R01 385/65R22.5 164K 24 150 189 11.75 TL Trailer  Highway - - - -

T3030R04  445/65R22.5 169K 20 16.0 20.2 13.00 TL All On/Off C B B 74
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O Standard Wheel Permitted Wheel ® Prohibited Wheel

® Application: Trailer Wheel for long distance Road use.

® Suitable for mix road use and relatively poor road condition
with excellent traction character.

® Etxcellent load capability, Longer mileage, Good antiwearing.

7M+s =225 INCH

Item Sizes Ply  Tread Depth Standard
No. Description Rating MM 1/32" Rim
T5050R01 385/65R22.5 164K 24 170 214 11.75
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Tubeless/ Rim
Application ﬂ
Tube position o
TL All On/Off -
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TEBR CERTIFICATES

SMART-WAY eCE RI117/

ROW

SASO

GCC

Certificate
o A
Energy Efficiency Label s

The Saudi Standards, Metrology and Quality Org. (SASO)
has certified | SHANDONG HACHUA TIRE CO., LTD
to use the enengy efficiency label According to SASO 2857:2016 , for the following product:

The Product | Marufacturer & Commercial Tire Specs RR Grade | WG Grade Licance Numbar
Name:
Vehicle Tir WINDFORCE JISBORZ2S Auerage Good TRO12225421
WINDFORCE CIISEK

* This cenificate is valid for one gregorian year starting from H, 02-Jan-2022 (A.D.)
This certificate is subject during its validation to the related Rules & Regulations of the Kingdom of
Saudi Arabia, and any Instructions or Amendments issued by SASO.

L, Catificate Ne. TR2ZGMZ12021
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